
TIFERES BAIS YAAKOV 
 

TENTATIVE SCHOOL CALENDAR – STUDENT/FAMILY COPY 

2020 – 2021 

Thursday, September 3 Opening Day of School, 8:30 A.M.  

Friday, September 18 Rosh Hashana, No School 

Monday, September 21 Tzom Gedalia – 12:55 dismissal 

Wednesday, September 23 Grade 9 Curriculum Evening 

Monday, September 28 – Monday, October 12 Yom Kippur and Succos Break 

Tuesday, October 13 School resumes 

Tuesday, November 3 Grade 12 Information Evening 

Wednesday, November 4 PD Day, No School 

Friday, November 6 Last Day to Switch Classes LK/GS 

Tuesday, November 10 Grade 8 Visiting Day 

Motzai Shabbos, November 28 *Mother/Daughter Melava Malka 

Monday, December 7 PTC 

Thursday, December 10 – Monday, December 14 Chanukah Break 

Tuesday, December 15 Chanukah Chagiga 

Friday, December 25 Asara B’Teves – No School 

Motzai Shabbos, January 2 *Melava Malka, Grades 10 & 12 

Motzai Shabbos, January 9 *Melava Malka, Grades 9 & 11 

Friday, January 22 – Friday, January 29 Midwinter Break 

Monday, February 1 School Resumes, Semester II Begins 

Friday, February 5 Full Disclosure, Grades 11 & 12 
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Tuesday, February 16 PD, Full Day, No School 

Thursday, February 25 Taanis Esther, 12:55 Dismissal 

Friday, February 26 Purim, No School 

Monday, March 22 – Monday, April 5 Pesach Break 

Tuesday, April 6 School Resumes 

Thursday, April 8 OSSLT, Grades 10 & 11 

Wednesday, May 5 Safa Literacy Test, Grade 11 

Monday & Tuesday, May 17 & 18 Shavous Break 

Shabbos, May 29 Retreat 

Tuesday, June 1 – Friday, June 4 Moratorium Week 

Monday, June 7 Reading Day, No School 

Tuesday, June 8 – Wednesday, June 16 Final Exams 

Wednesday, June 16 Banquet 

 Monday, June 21 Exam Review 

Monday, August 30 Tentative First Day of School 

  

*subject to TPH guidelines 


